DR100RE Series
 ADVANCED MOTION CONTROLS
3805 Calle Tecate, Camarillo, CA 93012
Tel: (805) 389-1935, Fax: (805) 389-1165
Page 1 of 7
DIGIFLEX® DIGITAL SERVO DRIVES
MODEL: DR100RE30A40NDC (-10, -16)
FEATURES:

ADVANCED MOTION CONTROLS  DR100RE Series
Page 6 of 7
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Standard model: DR100RE30A40NDCX
Options: DR100RE30A40NDCX-10, DR100RE30A40NDCX-16
X indicates the current revision letter.
ADVANCED MOTION CONTROLS  DR100RE Series
Page 7 of 7
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS: